

Selvaag Bolig ASA: Notice of annual general meeting

The annual general meeting of Selvaag Bolig ASA will be held 26 April 2022 at 10:00 (CET) at Silurveien 2, 0311 Oslo, Norway.

Attendance can be registered at www.selvaagboligasa.no

About Us

Selvaag Bolig ASA is a residential property developer controlling the entire value chain from acquisition of land to sale of homes. The company has several thousand homes under development at any given time, and focuses on the growth areas in and around Greater Oslo, Bergen, Stavanger, Trondheim and Stockholm. Selvaag Bolig represents a continuation of Selvaag's 70-year history and experience, and offers a broad variety of property types. The company is headquartered at Ullern in Oslo.

www.selvaagboligasa.no/en

This release was distributed by Kristoffer Gregersen, EVP communications and sustainability, Selvaag Bolig ASA.

For further information:

Sverre Molvik, CEO

Telephone: +47 40 10 05 85, e-mail: smo@selvaagbolig.no

Christopher Brunvoll, CFO

Telephone: +47 98 82 92 22, e-mail: chbr@selvaagbolig.no

Kristoffer Gregersen, EVP communications, sustainability and corporate strategy,

Telephone: +47 95 77 55 93, e-mail: kgr@selvaagbolig.no

This information is subject to disclosure under the Norwegian Securities Trading Act, §5-12. The information was submitted for publication at 2022-04-05 08:46 CEST.

Attachments

Selvaag Bolig ASA: Notice of annual general meeting

Notice

Nomination committee's recommendation

Recommendation for selection of external auditor

Guidelines on pay and other remuneration for leading employees

Remuneration report for 2021



